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MATTHEW T & MARJORI
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40992 STORAGE 12/08/2020

39879 SFR 0 06/03/2020

2021HX Base Yr

218 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,302 111.8700 125.29 288,418 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1903

BAS 1,903 100 1,903 224,121

FGR 529 55 291 34,271

FOP 176 30 53 6,242

FOP 182 30 55 6,478

2,790 2,302 271,113

BAS= W35 FOP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W18 S21 E2 FOP= S13 E9 S2
E8 N2 W1 N7 W7 N6W9$ E9 S6 E7 S7 E12 FGR= S19 E23 N23 W23 S4$
N4 E23 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 930.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,093

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 6,500

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

9,593

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


